
 

 

Sunday Sept 22, 2019 

    

We hope you enjoy your time with us today!  
Meet us at the HUB...  

• if you’re new today…we have a gift for you!  
• if you have questions about what’s 
happening at Meadow Brook  

 

Nursery (ages 0-2) Upstairs 
MB  Tykes (age 2-4) Upstairs  
MB Kids (SK-grade 5) Centre  
Jr High Class (grades 6-8) Fellowship room 

(Sign-in all kids next to the Gym) 

 

Café opens at 9:30am / Prayer time: 9:30am in the Board Room  

TODAY 

 Sermon: Pastor Chris  “Down is Up“ - Philippians 2:5-11, pg 1174 

  www.meadowbrook.ca                                                                     facebook.com/meadowbrook.ca  

 

The Sick & Healing: Tim Lumley, Trish Wilson, Nancy Olah, Arnold Cain, 
Judy Bartel,  Lynn Dunn 
 

Church Families:  

Larry & Nancy Burgess 
Leonardo & Estela, Valeria, Leonard Jr Cabrera 
 

Multiply worker — Dave & Louise Sinclair-Peters (Thailand) 
Pray for: Effective discipleship of Burmese and Thai church leaders. Bethel 
Church, House of Hope, Lighthouse, House of Grace and other cell churches 
 

Somdy Jusse & Family: Pray for more financial sponsors  

 

Teaching / Discipleship Pastor Chris Walker | chris@meadowbrook.ca 

Youth / Media Pastor Xavier Avila | xavier@meadowbrook.ca 

Children / Connections Pastor Sarah Elachkar | sarah@meadowbrook.ca 

Worship Ministry Jeff Enns| jeff@meadowbrook.ca 

Office Admin / Care Director Susan Friesen| susan@meadowbrook.ca 

Custodian Sarah Wiebe | sarahwiebe@meadowbrook.ca  

Office | office@meadowbrook.ca 

Tel: 519-326-3605 

Have Questions about Sermons? Email us your questions 
questions@meadowbrook.ca 

 


